Kreis Bergheim | Freizeit 2024
SV Erftstolz-Niederaussem TA (3025)
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Anlage
EdisonstralRe 1, 50129 Bergheim
G 02271 54382 herbert.kraus64@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dormagener Str. 11, 50129 Bergheim

Sportwart/in
Paulus, Jirgen
T 0151 284 17 815 juergen-paulus@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schlierf, Aaron
T 015734825495 aaron@schlierf.org
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Hana Vesely

m 01776785676; hana.vesely@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ensmann, Doris
Deckstein, Annette
Gebert, Monika
Heikamp, Dagmar
Heinrichs, Renate
Roth, Beatrix
Timmermann, Christine
Vesely, Hana
Volmer, Birgitt

10 Weber, Waltraud
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ID-Nr.

26801403
25301785
25201857
25701639
24601397
25801688
26302023
25401926
26201616
25301924

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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